



2017:HHC:8867

CMP No. 14702 of 2021
in
FAO No. 406 of 2011

29.12.2021 Present: Mr. Peeyush Verma, Advocate, for the applicant
/appellant.

Issue notice to the respondent, returnable for
23.02.2021. Steps through Court process be taken within two
days.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

December 29, 2021
(sanjeev)