



2017:HHC:8867

Savitri Devi & others Vs. H.P. State Electricity Board

FAO No. 406

of 2011

30.3.2022

Present: Mr. Peeyush Verma,
Advocate, for the applicants/appellant.

Mr. Vikrant Thakur,
Advocate, for the respondent/non-applicant.

CMP No. 14702 of 2021
and CMP(M) No. 1161 of 2021

As prayed for, reply be filed
within two weeks. List on 13.4.2022.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

March 30, 2022
(Kalpana)