



2017:HHC:8867

Savitri Devi vs. HPSEB

FAO No.406 of 2011

11.07.2024 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. Peeyush Verma, Advocate, for the appellants.

None for the respondent.

Issue notice to the respondent, returnable for
22.08.2024, on steps for service being taken within
one week.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 11, 2024
(Rishi)