



2017:HHC:8867

Savitri Devi and others vs. HPSEB

FAO No. 406 of 2011

22.08.2024 Present:

Mr. Peeyush Vemra, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate, for the respondent.

List on 29.08.2024 before the appropriate Bench.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

August 22, 2024
tarun