



2017:HHC:8867

Savitri Devi and others v.s HPSEBL

FAO No.406 of 2011

21.06.2025 Present: Mr.Ajay Kumar, Advocate, for the appellants.
Mr.Rohit Kumar, Advocate, vice Mr.Rajesh Kashyap, Advocate, for the respondent.

Power of Attorney on behalf of appellants No.1 and 2 stands filed. Fresh Power of Attorney on behalf of appellant No.3, as prayed, be filed within a week.

List for final hearing after completion on 18.09.2025.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

June 21, 2025
(Purohit)